
 

Amount of Wetlands Flooded (acres) 3,560  

Habitat Conditions Good 
 

Percent Wetlands Frozen 
 

                     40% 
Squaw Creek Waterfowl Count  01/05/2015  01/12/2015  01/23/2015  02/10/2015 

     
Greater White-fronted Goose 0                                   0                                   0                                   1,890                                   
Snow Goose                        13                                      24                                      15                             163,810               
Ross's Goose           0           1           0           present 
Canada Goose 48 6 185 1,319 
Trumpeter Swan 
Tundra Swan 

141 
0                          

0 
0                          

370 
0                          

381 
2                          

Wood Duck 0 0 0 0 
Gadwall                          0                                                 0                                                 0                                               10                        
American Wigeon 0 0 0 0 
American Black Duck 0                          0                          0                          0                          
Mallard                   9,405                                      2,255                                   33,885                                      8,302                    
Blue-winged Teal 0 0 0 0 
Cinnamon Teal 0 0 0 0 
Northern Shoveler                         0                         1                         0                         0 
Northern Pintail                          0           

                         
                         0           
                         

                         0           
                         

                        34           
                         Green-winged Teal                         0                         0                         0                         5 

Canvasback 
Redhead 
Ring-necked Duck 
Scaup 
Bufflehead 
Common Goldeneye 
Hooded Merganser 
Common Merganser 
Red-breasted Merganser 
Ruddy Duck 

0 
0                        
0                        
0                                        
0 
0                         
0                                         
0                                     
0  
0                  

0 
0                        
0                        
0                                        
0 
0                         
0                                         
0                                     
0  
0                  

0 
0                        
0                        
0                                        
0 
0                         
0                                         
5                                     
0  
0                  

1 
0                        

21                        
0                                        
0 

150                         
0                                         

1,278                                     
0 
0                  

Pied-billed Grebe 0 0 0 0 
Horned Grebe 0                          0                          0                          0                          
Eared Grebe 0 0 0 0 
American Coot 0 1 0 0 

Total Geese                       61                       
                   

                      31                       
                   

                     200                       
                   

              167,019                       
                   Dabblers                    9,405                     2,256                   33,885                      8,351   

Divers                          0                                            0                                            5                                     1,450                   
Total Ducks                    9,405                                           

 
                  2,256                                           

 
                 33,890                                           

 
                   9,801                                           

 Shorebirds                          0                          0                          0                          0 
Total Bald Eagles 
I= Immature, A= Adult 

  280 
    I=167, A=113      

 

  87 
    I=57, A=30      

 

  24 
    I=19, A=5      

 

  25 
    I=18, A=7      

  


